CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit #

7448

7449

7450

7451

7452

7453

7454

7455

7456

7457

7458

7459

7460

7461

7462

Issued

6/26/24

6/3/24

6/3/24

6/3/24

6/3/24

6/5/24

6/4/24

6/10/24

6/10/24

6/12/24

6/12/24

6/12/24

6/17/24

6/17/24

6/18/24

Construciton Address

732 Wexford Way

347 Princeton Road

1241 Nobility Drive

550 Stagecoach Road

1665 Sunrise Drive

1004 Bean Cemetery Road

1490 Chelsa Drive

231 Meadowlark Lane

225 East McLaughlin Avenue

201 Meadowlark Drive

3025 Buffalo Trace

131 East Broadway

69 Londonderry Street

521 Brown Lane

4515 Hanson Road MNHHS

Contractor

Faron & Laura Lynn  Faron Brothers &

Brothers Zacharv Travlor
Cathy Love Kaiser Matthew Topper
Denise Beach Triple J Fencing

/Justin Jantzi

Andrea Davis &
Matthew McGillem

Matthew McGillem

Issac & Monica Jackson Legacy Metals

Cameron & Angelic Cameron Crook

Crook

Burger King Koorsen Fire and
Securtiv

Danny Hopper Dickie Pendley

Rhonda Skaggs Cavanaugh Pool, Spa

& Patios/Chris

Lawrence Swingler Handyman Home

Sves/Don Rogers

Jake & Katherine Jake Wyatt

Wratt

BR Home Rentals, LLC ‘BR Home Rentals,
LLC/Tavlor Lacheta

Eddie & Laura West Kentucky Yard

Flemming Barns

Jamie Arellona
/J O Construction

Morton & Carolyn
Whitmer

Hopkins County School Toadvine
Board

Construction Type

Residential Addition

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Commercial Alteration

June 2024

Proposed Use
Porch

Front Porch

Fence

Deck

Single Family

Dwelling

Detached
Garage/Storage

Exhaust Hood

Single Family
Dwelling

Above Ground
Pool

Front Porch &
Deck

Deck

Bathroom

Storage
Building

Deck with ADA
Ramn

High School
Bleacher

Permit Construction

Fee
$108

$82

$25

$105

$615

$72

$300

$293

$50

$75

$50

$62

$50

$66

$295

Cost
$25,000

$5,000

$6,500

$10,000

$355,000

$400

$9,300

$165,000

$21,500

$2,000

$1,000

$5,000

$5,500

$3,500

$25,000

Square
Feet

731

398

0

686

6128

4200

351

312

73.5

146

392

200



CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit Construction Square

Permit# Issued Construciton Address Contractor Construction Type  Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
7463 6/26/24 1872 Lakeview Drive Erin Crews Cavanaugh Pool, Spa Residential Accessory Above Ground $50  $15,000 1171
& Patio/Chris Pool
7464 6/21/24 714 Brown Road Immanual Baptist Jantz Builders Commercial Accessory Pavilion $127° $14,000 960
Church of Hookins /Eric Jantz
7465 6/24/24 941 Arrowhead Drive Nicholas & Shelly Cook Cavanaugh Pools Residential Accessory ~Above Ground $69 $18,500 0
/Chris Cavanaugh Pool & Deck
7466 6/24/24 111 Lomond Drive Joseph Keelin & Cavanaugh Pools Residential Accessory -Above Ground $50 $7,800 0
Mpvleah Martin /Chris Cavanaugh Pool
7467 6/24/24 785 University Circle James & Sammantha  Downey Professional ~New Residential Single Family $529-  $675,000 5045
Chaimberlain Construction/Brian Dwelling
7468 6/24/24 1307 Nobility Drive Chester Pleasant Pleasant Construction New Residential Single Family $315° $160,000 2238
/Chester Pleasant Dwelling
7469 6/26/24 150 YMCA Drive Hopkins County YMCA Ashlee Ulland/Taylor -Commercial Accessory Swimming Pool $658- $687,000 5275
White
7470 6/27/24 410 East Arch Street Jessica Blue Jessica Blue New Commercial Snow Cone $56 $3,000 80
Shon

Totals 23 $4,102 $2,220,000



